
V-LABEL CERTIFICATE

The V-Label GmbH herewith that the product(s) listed below
correspond(s) to the guidelines of the European Vegetarian Label and may carry the V-Label.

      Following a check of all ingredients contained within, this product(s) has been categorised as such:

  

 SARUHAN KİMYA
VE TEMİZLİK ÜRÜNLERİ SAN TİC A.Ş.

 Velimeşe OSB Mah. 233.Sokak No:33/1 Ergene / TEKİRDAĞ/ TÜRKİYE

25/05/2023

Renato PICHLER  
V-Label CEO

Ebru ARIMAN
V-Label Coordinator Of Turkey

V-Label GmbH
Niederfeldstrasse 92, CH-8408 Winterthur

www.v-label.eu

LIFE BY FAKIR BABY SOAP POWDER
LIFE BY FAKIR BABY LIQUID DETERGENT
LIFE BY FAKIR BABY SOFTENER
LIFE BY FAKIR ECOLOGICAL  DISHWASHER POWDER DETERGENT
LIFE BY FAKIR ECOLOGICAL DISHWASHER TABS
LIFE BY FAKIR ECOLOGICAL FABRIC SOFTENER
LIFE BY FAKIR ECOLOGICAL  LIQUID LAUNDRY DETERGENT
LIFE BY FAKIR ECOLOGICAL POWDER DETERGENT

VEGAN
VEGAN
VEGAN
VEGAN
VEGAN
VEGAN
VEGAN
VEGAN

TR1805361
TR1805362
TR1805363
TR1805364
TR1805365
TR1805366
TR1805367
TR1805368
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