

V-LABEL CERTIFICATE





Name Of Company

SARUHAN KİMYA VE TEMİZLİK ÜRÜNLERİ SAN TİC A.Ş.

Velimeşe OSB Mah. 233.Sokak No:33/1 Ergene / TEKİRDAĞ/ TÜRKİYE

Date Of Certificate

25/05/2023

CERTIFICATE VALID UNTIL

25/05/2024

The V-Label GmbH herewith that the product(s) listed below correspond(s) to the guidelines of the European Vegetarian Label and may carry the V-Label. Following a check of all ingredients contained within, this product(s) has been categorised as such:

PRODUCT			Type Li	CENSE NUMBER
LIFE BY FAKIR BABY SOAP P	OWDER		VEGAN	TR1805361
LIFE BY FAKIR BABY LIQUID	DETERGENT		VEGAN	TR1805362
LIFE BY FAKIR BABY SOFTER	NER		VEGAN	TR1805363
LIFE BY FAKIR ECOLOGICAL	L DISHWASHER POWDER DETE	RGENT /	VEGAN /	TR1805364
LIFE BY FAKIR ECOLOGICAL	DISHWASHER TABS		VEGAN	TR1805365
LIFE BY FAKIR ECOLOGICAL	FABRIC SOFTENER		VEGAN	TR1805366
LIFE BY FAKIR ECOLOGICAL	LIQUID LAUNDRY DETERGENT	$\Gamma/$ / /	VEGAN /	TR1805367
LIFE BY FAKIR ECOLOGICAL	POWDER DETERGENT		VEGAN	TR1805368

EBRUARIMAN V-VABEL COORDINATOR OF TURKEY

> V-Label GmbH Niederfeldstrasse 92, CH-8408 Winterthur www.v-label.eu

RENATO PICHLER